502634644 01/14/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2681252

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TAE BONG NOH	01/13/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MANDO CORPORATION	
Street Address:	343-1, MANHO-GIL, POSEUNG-EUP	
City:	PYEONGTAEK-SI, GYEONGGI-DO	
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF	
Postal Code: 451-821		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14154807

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499
Phone: 7036841111

Email: yshgroup@ipfirm.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: LOWE HAUPTMAN & HAM, LLP
Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD
Address Line 2: SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5055-0004	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YOON S. HAM	
Signature:	/Yoon S. HAM/	
Date:	01/14/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=5055-0004_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 031964 FRAME: 0919

Docket No.: 5055-0004

ASSIGNMENT

in	consideration of the premises and oth of which is hereby acknowledged, the unc	er good and v	valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and			
	noh, tae bong	2)				
	3)	4)	r if continued on page 2			
	; }}	ili a bua	is testimona on halfe n			
CORPOR Gyeonge "ASSIGN: U.S.C. 10	LATION having a place of busine gi-do, 451-821, Republic of Ko EE") the entire right, title and int 0 in the invention entitled:	ss a t 343-1 , r ea , its succ terest for the	eby sells, assigns and transfers unto MANDO, Manho-gli, Poseung-eup, Pyeongtaek-si, cessors and assigns (hereinafter designated to United States of America as defined in 35			
UNP	ARKING CONTROL SYSTEM AND	UNPARKING	G CONTROL METHOD USING THE SAME			
(a) fo St	(a) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on and identified by United States Patent Application No or					
(b) fo	or which an application for United States L	etters Patent wa	ras executed on			
any and al continuati Protection represents ASSIGNEE	If United States Letters Patent which may ons, or continuations in-part thereof, and of Industrial Property to the said ASSI atives; the undersigned agrees that the att ;	the granted thi I the right to a INEE, for its ir orneys of recor	estey Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue persions and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, all benefits under the International Convention for the Interest as ASSIGNER, its successors, assigns and legal rd in said application shall bereafter act on behalf of said			
application the said A improvem any paper	n for and obtaining original, divisional, rei (SSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and leg (and annications for nutent based the	ssued or extens al representation sereon, growing ssigns and lega	erest, and to render all necessary assistance in making ided Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of ives, and without further remineration, in and to any gout of or related to the said invention; and to execute at representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full			
SIGNED of	n the date indicated aside my signature:					
į.	도 러 봉		Jan. 13, 2014			
Name: N	다 라 경 OH, TABBONG		Date			
			Date			
Name:			v no			
23						
Name:		•.	Date			
4.)						
Name:		•	Date			

MANDO 1 P18243 14/1/13 8:22 728210801173 14528

RECORDED: 01/14/2014